CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

ISIN:  US8085131055

Overview

2024/08/13 21:45:37

Price
62.305 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.87% (0.54)

US8085131055
SCHW

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

100,388 EUR
S&P 500

62.30 USD (300)
62.31 USD (200)
61.97 USD
62.305 USD
61.32 USD
61.77 USD
61.708473 USD
5,968,109
368,238,613.40
70,525
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8085131055&ID_NOTATION=13547886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8085131055&ID_NOTATION=13547886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2802d1bf3624fd9aebe1cb7a626de050dbe72790496ef5638afe8f917bfe0dd2&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0723acbe2574a5caa&time=1723665638&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdb4cb63f5b740a6c7d1041160b78528f7144019dfa847b59494ae5e47fdc01f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=98716515318a3b419&time=1723665638&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=393a118d09405006a0b45c80a67f5277baa56a7c2e4a3ad8a9b6af5e497370a8&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0376d2eefe451ed9d&time=1723665638&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1783759ee017cd8f849dbce8c4708a868430e2d1e6778108aabfffd25d6d6657&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e36e5e7a1e56956dd&time=1723665638&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=059fd6bbd45ff720218172ef0fea3a242dc68b497814178a1fff74afb04ba37e&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e20aa946964265fe&time=1723665638&tool=RSC

CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

Details

2024/08/13 21:45:37

Price
62.305 USD

Difference (] 0.87% (0.54)

General attributes

ISIN US8085131055
Symbol SCHW
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 100,388 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 62.30 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 62.31 USD (200)
Open 61.97 USD
High 62.305 USD
Low 61.32 USD
Close (prev. day) 61.77 USD
VWAP 61.708473 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,968,109
Trading volume 368,238,613.40
Number of trades 70,525
Last size 100

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.23% -3.60% -18.10%
Perf (abs.) -2.73 -2.31 -13.65
Beta 0.66 0.93 1.03

Volatility 27.92 28.82 36.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 62.396 USD (6,482,177
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 67.434 USD (10,581,287
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 71.772 USD (8,039,072
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 65.000 USD (8,743,359

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

79.490 USD (2024/05/22

59.670 USD (2024/01/17

79.490 USD (2024/05/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
48.660 USD (2023/10/25)

All listings for CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2023/11/
24
Vienna Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 13
Tradegate 2024/08/
13
Stuttgart 2024/08/
13
NYSE 2024/08/

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

17:35 51.45EUR 0.02 7

17:32 56.12 EUR 0.00 5

19:00 56.04 EUR 0.03 8

20:50 56.34 EUR 0.00 3

21:45 62.305 USD 368.25 70,528
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13547886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273127
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273127
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16528

CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/08/
13

2024/08/
13

2024/08/
13

2024/08/
13

2024/08/
13

2024/08/
13

08:00

15:30

08:01

12:21

08:10

20:30

56.29 EUR

62.10 USD

56.29 EUR

56.31 EUR

56.28 EUR

56.37 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16524

CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

THE CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

3000 Schwab Way - 76262 Westlake
Telefon: +1-817-859-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Charles Schwab
Arun Sarin
Bharat Masrani
Brian Levitt
Carrie Schwab-
Pomerantz
Charles Ruffel
Christopher
Dodds

Frank Herringer
Gerri Martin-
Flickinger

Joan Dea

John Adams
Marianne Brown
Paula Sneed
Stephen Ellis
Todd Ricketts
Walter W.

Bettinger Il
Charles R.

Schwab

Dennis Howard
Joseph R.
Martinetto

Nigel J. Murtagh
Paul V. Woolway
Peter Crawford

Rick Wurster

Tim Heier

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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